CHANGE ORDER #01
FOR PROJECT: Sheriff’s Administration Office Fagade Repairs

CHANGE ORDER NO: #01 NTP Date: 6/27/23
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 11/13/2023

Contractor: Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.

Project Architect: Trent facobs

Project Engineer: N/A

EXPLANATION:

1. Extension of substantial completion date from

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Time extension only.

Original Contract Amount $233,558.73
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders______ $0.00
Contract sum prior to this Change Order was_____ $ 0.00

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount 0 %

The Contract Time will be changed by  Seventy-Two (72) business days.

RECOMMENDED BY:
John E. Castro // 11/13/2023
Contractor’s Printed Name Sigr;éfure Date

REVIEWED BY:

‘TF/AA‘{//’\" N C/Tﬂ /OZ\,(

Architect/ Engineer Name

i /14’/13
[

Date

ACCEPTED BY:

o (oodaT] %{%V/Z&M Il / (3/2023

Owner’s Representative Signature Date

Change Order Form Page1of1 0509-24-1008-02
Formrev. 07/23 4509-1008



